LIST OF IRRO MEMBERS 2018-2019

PUBLISHERS

Shri Manish Aggarwal

Pitambar Publishing Co. Pvt. Ltd.
888, East Park Road

Karol Bagh

NEW DELHI-110005.

Shri Ateev Malik
Abhinav Publications
E-37, Hauz Khas
NEW DELHI-110016.

Mr. Asoke K. Ghosh

PHI Learning Private Limited
“RIMJHIM HOUSE”

111, Patparganj Industrial Estate
DELHI-110092.

Shri Ravi Deecee

DC Books

D.C. Kizhakemuri Edam
Good Shepherd Street
Kottayam-686001
KERALA.

Shri Debajyoti Datta

Shishu Sahitya Samsad (P) Ltd.
32-A, Acharya Prafullachandra Road
KOLKATA-700009.

Dr. Ramakant G. Joshi
Manohara Grantha Mala
Laxmi Bhavan

Subhas Road
Dharwad-580001. (Karnataka)

Shri S.K. Ghai

Sterling Publishers (P) Ltd.

Plot No. 13, Eco Tech-llI,
Phase-I1, Udyog Kendra Gautam
Budh Nagar, Greater Noida
UTTAR PRADESH- 201308.

10.

11.

12,

13.

Shri H.K. Rastogi
Rastogi Publications
Shivaji Road
MEERUT-250002
(U.P.)

Mr. Sunil Mehta

Mehta Publishing House
1941, Sadashiv Peth
Madiwale Colony

Opp. Bajirao Road
Telephone Bhawan
POONA-411030.

Shri Amar Nath

Star Publishers Distributors
4/5-B, Asaf Ali Road

NEW DELHI-110002.

Shri Amar Nath

Hindi Book Centre.
4/5B, Asaf Ali Road
NEW DELHI-110002.

Shri Manish Aggarwal
Bharat Publishing House
123, Durga Chambers
Desh Bandhu Gupta Road
Karol Bagh

NEW DELHI-110005.

Mr. Shekhar Malhotra
Managing Director

Hind Pocket Books Pvt. Ltd.
J-40, Jorbagh Lane

NEW DELHI-110003.



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Shri Jaideep Aggarwal
Ambar Prakashan
888, East Park Road
Karol Bagh

NEW DELHI-110005.

Mr. Bikash D. Niyogi
Niyogi Books

D-78, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-I

New Delhi-110020.

Dr. D. K. Mittal

Schiller Publications Pvt. Ltd.
Schiller Institute Sr. Sec. School
R-6, Raj Nagar

GHAZIABAD- 201001

Shri Manish Verma

Fusion Books

X-30, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-1I,

NEW DELHI-110020.

The Director
Bharatiya Jnanpith
18, Institutional Area
Lodhi Road

New Delhi-110003.

Mrs. Kanchan Makhijani

VPM Books Center

A-102/1, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-II

NEW DELHI-110020.

Shri Sudhir Malhotra
Vision Books Pvt. Ltd.
1590, Madarsa Road
Kashmere Gate
DELHI-110006.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25,

26.

217,

Shri Amitabha Sen

New Central Book Agency (P) Ltd.
8/1, Chintamoni Das Lane
KOLKATA-700009.

Shri K.B. Siddaiah

Chalana Prakashana

No. 1115, Behind Govt. School
Upparahalli , Tumkur
KARNATAKA.

Smt. Nirupama

Arathi Publications

No. 248, Hans House
Between 16 & 17 Cross
Sampige Road
Malleswaram
BANGALORE-560003.

Mr. Ashish Gosain

Har Anand Publications Pvt. Ltd.
E-49/3, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-II

NEW DELHI-110020.

Mr. Raj Kumar
Kalyani Publishers
1/1, Rajinder Nagar
Civil Lines
LUDHIANA-141008.

Mr. Narender Kumar

Diamond Pocket Books (P) Ltd.
X-30, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-II

NEW DELHI-110020.

Shri Anil Mehta
Mehta Booksellers
322, Bhausingji Road
Kolhapur-416012.



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Shri Bharatarshabha Dasa
Sankirtan Seva Trust
Hare Krishna Hill

Chord Road
Bangalore-560010.

Shri M.V. Nagaraja Rao
Srinagara Prakashana
Brahmins Street
Chickanayakanahally-572214.
Tumkur District.
KARNATAKA.

Shri T.S. Naragaraja Setty
Nirmala Prakashana

957, “Santhosha Sagara”
Govinapur Extension,
Tuptur-572202.
KARNATAKA.

Mr. N.K. Mehra

Narosa Publishing House Pvt. Ltd.

22, Daryaganj,
Delhi Medical Association Road
NEW DELHI-110002.

Mr. R.C. Govil

Frank Bros & Co.

B-41, Sector-1V

Noida-201301.

Dist. Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.)

Shri Rohit Gupta

Pustak Mahal

J-3/16, Padam Chand Marg
Darya Ganj

NEW DELHI-110002.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Mr. Naveen Gupta

Partner

Avichal Publishing Company
1002 Faiz Road

Karol Bagh,

NEW DELHI-110005.

Shri Amar Shah

Gurjar Granth Ratna Karyalaya
Gandhi Road, Khadia

Opp. Ratan Pole Noka
Ahmedabad-380001
GUJARAT.

Shri Saurabh Gupta
Managing Director

Laxmi Publication Pvt. Ltd.
7/19, Ansari Road
Daryaganj

New Delhi-110002.

Shri K. Sreenivasa Rao
Secretary

Sahitya Akademi
Rabindra Bhavan

35, Ferozshah Road
NEW DELHI-110001.

Dr. Ashok Gupta
Managing Director
Unicorn Books Pvt. Ltd.
F2/16, Ansari Road
NEW DELHI-110002.



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Ms. Nitasha Devasar

Managing Director
Taylor and Francis Books India Pvt. Ltd.

2" & 3" Floor

The National Council of YMCA
1, Jai Singh Road

New Delhi-110001.

Mr. Saumya Gupta
Managing Director
New Age International (P) Ltd.
7/30A, Ansari Road, Daryaganj
New Delhi-110002.

Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Jha
Managing Director

Cambridge University Press India
Pvt. Ltd.

2843/24, 2nd Floor

Ansari Road, Daryaganj

NEW DELHI-110002.

The Chief Executive Officer
Harpercollins Publishers India Ltd.
A-75, Sector-57
Noida-201301.(U.P.)

Mr. M.S. Mani

Managing Director

Wolters Kluwer (India) Private
Limited

10" Floor, Tower C. Building No.10,
Phase-Il, DLF Cyber City
Gurgaon-122002.

Shri Sanjiv Goswami
Managing Director
Springer Nature India Private Limited

7th Floor, Vijaya Building,
17, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place
New Delhi-110001.

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

Mr. Vikas Gupta
Managing Director
Wiley India Pvt.Ltd.
4435-36/7, Ansari Road
Daryaganj

New Delhi-110002.

Mr. Lalit Singh

Managing Director

McGraw-Hill Education Pvt. Ltd.
B-4, Sector- 63,

Dist. Gautam Budh Nagar,

Noida -201301 (U.P.)

Shri Vivek Mehra

Managing Director & CEO
Sage Publications India Pvt.Ltd.
B-1/1-1, Mohan Co-Operative
Industrial Estate, Mathura Road
Post Bag No. 7

New Delhi-110 044.

Shri Vinod Vasishtha
Director

Viva Books Pvt. Ltd.
4737/23, Ansari Road,
Darya Ganj

New Delhi-110002.

M/s. Macmillan Publishers India Ltd.

B-41, Sector-4
Noida-201301.(U.P.)

Mr. Shivaramakrishnan
Managing Director

Oxford University Press India
World Trade Tower, 12th floor
C-1, Sector 16, Main DND Road
Rajnigandha Chowk

Noida — 201301

UTTAR PRADESH.



ol.

92.

53.

54,

55.

Prof. Deepak P. Bhirpathaki
Founder Director & C.E.O
Everest Publishing House
Everest Lane

536, Shaniwar Peth

Opp. Prabhat Talkies

Appa Balwant Chowk
Pune-411030.

Shri Ramesh Kumar Mittal
Director

Lifi Publications Pvt. Ltd.

211, 2" Floor, Gagandeep
12 Rajendra Place

New Delhi-110008.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmad
Proprietor

Oscar Publications

Kaka Sarai

Karan Nagar

Srinagar

Jammu & Kashmir-190010.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Verma
Vice President

S. Chand and Company Ltd.
7361, Ram Nagar, Qutab Road
NEW DELHI-110055.

Shri Kamal Arora

Director

Gurdas Kapur & Sons (P) Ltd.
953, Nehru Road

Arjun Nagar (Kotla Mubarakpur)
New Delhi-110003.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Ms. Anita Jalan

Sr. Publishing Manager
Dreamtech Press

19-A, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj
NEW DELHI-110002.

Mr. Ravi Deecee

CEO & Managing Director
Current Books (India) Pvt. Ltd.
D.C. Kizhakemuri Edam

Good Shepherd Street
Kottayam-686001

KERALA.

Mr. Krishan Makhijani
Director

|.K. International Pvt. Ltd.
S-25, Green Park Extension
Near Uphar Cinema Market
NEW DELHI-110016.

Shri Ajit Kohli

CEO

Thieme Medical and Scientific
Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

A-12, Second Floor

Sector-2

Noida.

Shri Sahil Gupta

Director

V & S Publishers

F-2/16, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj,
New Delhi-110002.

Shri Akhilesh Gupta

Director

Daily Law Times Private Limited
226-3B, Sardarpura,

Udaipur - 313 001.

Rajasthan.



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Mr. Miyoshi Watanabe

Director

IRH Press India Company Private
Limited

Time Square, Fourth Floor

Block B, Sushant Lok 1
Gurgaon-122022.

HARYANA.

Mr. Pranav Gupta

Director

Prints Publications Pvt. Ltd.
“Prints House, 11 Darya Ganj
New Delhi-110002

Dr. Annie Hazarika
Director

Speaking Tiger Publishing Pvt. Ltd.

4381/4, Ansari Road, Daryaganj
New Delhi-110002

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Pandit
Director
IP Innovative Publication Pvt. Ltd

RZ - 1/4 - A, Vijay Enclave
Palam Dabri Marg
New Delhi —110045.

Shri Naveen Kishore
Managing Director
Seagull Books Pvt Ltd
36-C, S.P Mukherjee Road
Bhowanipore
Kolkata-700025.

West Bengal.

The Director General

The Institute for Defence Studies and

Analyses

1, Development Enclave
Rao Tula Ram Marg
New Delhi- 110 010.

68.

69.

70.

71,

Dr. R.K. Trivedy
Director

EM International
C-101, Prakriti
Balewadi, Baner
Pune - 411 045.
Maharashtra

Dr. J.K. Sachdeva

Editor in Chief

Journal of Global Economy
403, Navsmruti

St. Anthony Street

Kalina

Mumbai - 400098.

Dr. Alka Mukne

Editor

Pharma Times

(Indian Pharmaceutical Association)
Kalina, Santacruz (East)
Mumbai-400098.

Maharashtra.

Shri Neeraj Jain

Managing Director

Scholastic India Private Limited
A-27, Ground Floor

Sigma Centre

Infocity-1

Gurgaon-122001.



